Komunalno drustvo

LINIJA

SMJER A
DELTA - FIUMARA - VUKOVARSKA - IVANA

o 7 St d.o.o. ZAVIDICA
prijevoz putnika Rijeka
A 4
- L " 4 -
Zeljeznicki kolodvor
Stanice na liniji Radni dan
Sati Minute Minute Minute
1 Delta
2 Fiumara A 04
3| | TrgRH 05
4 Rijecki neboder
5 Brajda 06 04
6 B Zeljeznicki kolodvor 07|01
7 Potok
8 | | Stranga 08
9 Tehnicki fakultet 09
10 Rikarda Benéica
10
1 Toretta
12 Krnjevo Zametska 11
13 Zametska
14 Baredice 1258
15 | | Zamet - Boze Vidasa 13
16 Zamet dvorana
17 Zamet trznica 1408
18 | | Boze Vidasa 15|23
19 Ivana Zavidi¢a 16|33
17
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20
21
22
23
00
01
G = autobus ide u garazu







